
COCKTAILS
CHERRY ORCHID - A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH A HKC TWIST
Apple Bon Bon vodka and Cherry vodka topped with lemonade

CHINESE ZOMBIE - SHARP MIX OF EXOTIC FLAVOURS
Bacardi, Morgan Spiced, Grenadine and Blue Curaçao �nshed with a fresh mix of lime, passion
and pineapple juice

COSMOPOLITAN - A SENSORY DELIGHT  -  A LA SEX IN THE CITY
Some ladies love the classic : Smirno� Red vodka and Cointreau shaken with cranberry juice, 
garnished with a wedge of lime.  For the adventurous girls, why not try a Cherry or Raspberry vodka 
as a replacement for Smirno� Red vodka

DR PEPPER - KING OF BEVERAGES !!!  JUST LIKE THE SODA POP
Fizzy Cherry Cola Bottles vodka mixed with Raspberry vodka topped with coke

GOLDEN DRAGON - DELCIOUSLY SWEET WITH ADDED BITE
Vanilla Schnapps, Passoa, sugar & passionfruit juice

JELLY BABY - ALSO KNOWN AS  - PEACE BABIES !!!    
A three coloured  cocktail consisting of grenadine, pineapple juice, Smirno� Red vodka, Archers,  
Malibu and Bols Blue Curacao

PURPLE RAIN - ALSO KNOWN AS -  SINGING IN THE RAIN !!!
Bols Blue Curacao and Cherry vodka topped with lemonade

SEX ON THE BEACH - A CLASSIC BLEND OF FRUIT FLAVOURS
Smirno� Red vodka, a shot of Archers Peach Shnapps topped with orange and cranberry juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE - IT MAKES ME HAPPY !!!
A classic cocktail made with tequila, grenadine and orange juice

TOKYO ICED TEA - AN EASTERN TWIST ON THE CLASSIC  
Consisting of Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple sec and Midori shaken with lemon and lime juice layered
over lemonade

TUTTI FRUITI - A TROPICAL TREAT THAT EVERYONE LOVES
Fruit Salad vodka with orange juice topped with Raspberry vodka

WOO WOO - TASTES JUST AS GOOD AS IT SOUNDS                    
Vodka and Archers shaken with cranberry juice with a wedge of lime freshly squeezed

CHAMPAGNE
MOËT & CHANDON / TAITTINGER

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ  

£6.25

£7.25

£6.75

£6.25

£6.25

£7.50

£6.25

£6.95

£6.25

£7.95

£6.25

£6.25

£48

£55

£58

 
House   THE STUDENTS CHOICE 
Green Mark
Smirno� Red
Sputnik
Stolichnaya Red
Wyborowa

Blackjack
Blue Raspberry Bon Bons
Bon Bons Apple
Bon Bons Strawberry
Blueberry
Cherry 
Chilli
Cinnamon & Apple
Drumstick           
Fizzy Apple Belts
Fizzy Cherry Cola Bottles
Fizzy Cola Bottles
Fizzy Pink and Blue Bottles
Foam Banana
Foam Strawberry
Fruit Salad
Green Apple Sour
Jelly Baby
Jelly Bean
Love Heart
Mint Imperial
Passion Fruit
Parma Violet
Pear Drop
Raspberry
Refreshers
Rhubarb & Custard
Rosy Apple
Sherbet Lemon
Skittles
Sour Apple
Starburst
Watermelon
Wham Bar
Wine Gums
To�ee

Aero
Aero Mint
Chocolate Orange
Crunchie
Dime Bar
Galaxy
Malteasers
Mars Bar
Milky Bar
Milky Way
Rolo
Snickers
Strawberries & Cream
Toblerone
Twix

PICK & MIX SWEETS FOR ADULTS. BEST DRUNK WITH LEMONADE
EXTRA 50p CHARGE                      
 

GREAT TO GET YOUR TOUNGE INTO, SO SMOOTH AND CREAMY  YOU 
WILL WANT TO TAKE YOUR TIME. !! ASK FOR TONIGHT’S SELECTION !!

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE TO GO THAT LITTLE BIT FURTHER.

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE THE FINER THINGS IN LIFE.  EACH VODKA 
HAS BEEN THROUGHLY DISTILLED FOR A PURER TASTE .

 NOT FOR THE FAINT HEARTED 

Absolut Blue
Blavod Black
Finlandia
Fabulous
Skyy 
Smirno� Black 
Zubrowka Bison
Cracovia Supreme
Hpnotiq
Ketel One
Stolichynaya Gold
Pinky

Absolut Citron
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Mandarin 
Absolut Vanilla
Blackwood Cucumber
Eristo� Black Wildberry
Finlandia Cranberry
Finlandia Mango
Lukusowaka Potato
Stolichynaya Orange
Stolichynaya Raspberry
Wyborowa Apple
Wyborowa Lemon
Wyborowa Peach

Belvedere (40%)
Ciroc (40%)
Fair Premium (40%)
Grey Goose (40%)
Koniks Tail (40%)
Krolewska (40%)
Legend of Kremlin (40%)
Mamont (40%)
Black Moth (Tru�e) (40%)
U’Luvka (40%)
Stolichynaya Elite (40%)
Ultimat (40%)
Kau�man (40%)

Skorppio (37%)  !! LAST DROP GETS THE SCORPION !!
Smirno� Blue (45%)
Belvedere Intense Strong (50%)
Balkan (88%)   CAUTION  ONLY 1 PER PERSON  

COKE & LEMONADE MIXERS ARE ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF 50P

£2.30
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£9.50
£9.50

£3.50
£3.80
£5.50
£5.50

EXTRA FRUIT BUBBLES 70p 


