STANDARD

£2.30
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

SWEET

PICK & MIX SWEETS FOR ADULTS. BEST DRUNK WITH LEMONADE EXTRA 50p CHARGE ♥ ♦ ✓ EXTRA FRUIT BUBBLES 70p \ ♦ ♥

Blackjack	£3.00
Blue Raspberry Bon Bons	£3.00
Bon Bons Apple	£3.00
Bon Bons Strawberry	£3.00
Blueberry	£3.00
Cherry	£3.00
Chilli	£3.00
Cinnamon & Apple	£3.00
Drumstick	£3.00
Fizzy Apple Belts	£3.00
Fizzy Cherry Cola Bottles	£3.00
Fizzy Cola Bottles	£3.00
Fizzy Pink and Blue Bottles	£3.00
Foam Banana	£3.00
Foam Strawberry	£3.00
Fruit Salad	£3.00
Green Apple Sour	£3.00
Jelly Baby	£3.00
Jelly Bean	£3.00
Love Heart	£3.00
Mint Imperial	£3.00
Passion Fruit	£3.00
Parma Violet	£3.00
Pear Drop	£3.00
Raspberry	£3.00
Refreshers	£3.00
Rhubarb & Custard	£3.00
Rosy Apple	£3.00
Sherbet Lemon	£3.00
Skittles	£3.00
Sour Apple	£3.00
Starburst	£3.00
Watermelon	£3.00
Wham Bar	£3.00
Wine Gums	£3.00
Toffee	£3.00

FROZEN

GREAT TO GET YOUR TOUNGE INTO, SO SMOOTH AND CREAMY YOU WILL WANT TO TAKE YOUR TIME. !! ASK FOR TONIGHT'S SELECTION !!

WILL WAIT TO TAKE TOOK TIME. # ASK TOK TORK	JIII J JEEECHON ::
Aero	£2.60
Aero Mint	£2.60
Chocolate Orange	£2.60
Crunchie	£2.60
Dime Bar	£2.60
Galaxy	£2.60
Malteasers	£2.60
Mars Bar	£2.60
Milky Bar	£2.60
Milky Way	£2.60
Rolo	£2.60
Snickers	£2.60
Strawberries & Cream	£2.60
Toblerone	£2.60
Twix	£2.60

PREMIUM

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE TO GO THAT LITTLE BIT FURTHER.

bsolut Blue	£3.30
lavod Black	£3.30
inlandia	£3.30
abulous abulous	£3.50
kyy	£3.50
mirnoff Black	£3.50
ubrowka Bison	£3.50
racovia Supreme	£3.80
pnotiq	£3.80
etel One	£3.80
tolichynaya Gold	£3.80
inky	£3.80

FLAVOURED

Absolut Citron	£3.30
Absolut Kurant	£3.30
Absolut Mandarin	£3.30
Absolut Vanilla	£3.30
Blackwood Cucumber	£3.30
Eristoff Black Wildberry	£3.30
Finlandia Cranberry	£3.30
Finlandia Mango	£3.30
Lukusowaka Potato	£3.30
Stolichynaya Orange	£3.30
Stolichynaya Raspberry	£3.30
Wyborowa Apple	£3.30
Wyborowa Lemon	£3.30
Wyborowa Peach	£3.30

LUXURY

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE THE FINER THINGS IN LIFE. EACH VODKA HAS BEEN THROUGHLY DISTILLED FOR A PURER TASTE.

Belvedere (40%)	£4.50
Ciroc (40%)	£4.50
Fair Premium (40%)	£4.50
Grey Goose (40%)	£4.50
Koniks Tail (40%)	£4.50
Krolewska (40%)	£4.50
Legend of Kremlin (40%)	£4.50
Mamont (40%)	£4.50
Black Moth (Truffle) (40%)	£6.00
U'Luvka (40%)	£6.00
Stolichynaya Elite (40%)	£6.50
Ultimat (40%)	£9.50
Kauffman (40%)	£9.50

MIND BLOWING

NOT FOR THE FAINT HEARTED

korppio (37%) !! LAST DROP (SETS THE SCORPION !! £3.50	
mirnoff Blue (45%)	£3.80	
elvedere Intense Strong (50)%) £5.50	
alkan (88%) CAUTION ONLY	1 PER PERSON £5.50	

COKE & LEMONADE MIXERS ARE ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF 50P



COCKTAILS

CHERRY ORCHID - A CLASSIC COCKTAIL WITH A HKC TWIST Apple Bon Bon vodka and Cherry vodka topped with lemonade	£6.2
CHINESE ZOMBIE - SHARP MIX OF EXOTIC FLAVOURS Bacardi, Morgan Spiced, Grenadine and Blue Curaçao finshed with a fresh mix of lime, passion and pineapple juice	£7.2
COSMOPOLITAN - A SENSORY DELIGHT - A LA SEX IN THE CITY Some ladies love the classic: Smirnoff Red vodka and Cointreau shaken with cranberry juice, garnished with a wedge of lime. For the adventurous girls, why not try a Cherry or Raspberry vodka as a replacement for Smirnoff Red vodka	£6.7
DR PEPPER - KING OF BEVERAGES !!! JUST LIKE THE SODA POP Fizzy Cherry Cola Bottles vodka mixed with Raspberry vodka topped with coke	£6.2
GOLDEN DRAGON - DELCIOUSLY SWEET WITH ADDED BITE Vanilla Schnapps, Passoa, sugar & passionfruit juice	£6.2
JELLY BABY - ALSO KNOWN AS - PEACE BABIES !!! A three coloured cocktail consisting of grenadine, pineapple juice, Smirnoff Red vodka, Archers, Malibu and Bols Blue Curacao	£7.50
PURPLE RAIN - ALSO KNOWN AS - SINGING IN THE RAIN !!! Bols Blue Curacao and Cherry vodka topped with lemonade	£6.2
SEX ON THE BEACH - A CLASSIC BLEND OF FRUIT FLAVOURS Smirnoff Red vodka, a shot of Archers Peach Shnapps topped with orange and cranberry juice	£6.9
TEQUILA SUNRISE - IT MAKES ME HAPPY !!! A classic cocktail made with tequila, grenadine and orange juice	£6.2
TOKYO ICED TEA - AN EASTERN TWIST ON THE CLASSIC Consisting of Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple sec and Midori shaken with lemon and lime juice layered over lemonade	£7.95
TUTTI FRUITI - A TROPICAL TREAT THAT EVERYONE LOVES Fruit Salad vodka with orange juice topped with Raspberry vodka	£6.2
WOO WOO - TASTES JUST AS GOOD AS IT SOUNDS Vodka and Archers shaken with cranberry juice with a wedge of lime freshly squeezed	£6.2
CHAMPAGNE	£48
MOËT & CHANDON / TAITTINGER	
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV	£55
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ	£58